
Thursday, 1 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 3 February 2024 
Individual Stroke and Stableford "Monthly Medals" 
Individual Stroke + VWGA Country Championships 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 4 February 2024 
Rd 1 Pennants CWDGA - Bathurst Hosting 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 5 February 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Blayney 
--------------------- ----------------------------------------- 

FEBRUARY 2024
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue
 Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 

Tuesday, 6 February 2024 
1st Medal Rd Stroke and Putting + VWGA Country Championships 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 8 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 10 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 11 February 2024 
Individual Stableford - Rd 2 Pennants CWDGA 
------------------------------------------------------------- 



Monday, 12 February 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Wentworth 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 13 February 2024 
Drop out Ambrose 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 15 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 17 February 2024 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 18 February 2024 
Rd 3 Pennants CWDGA 
Kidney Car Rally Ambrose 
Green coring 
----------------------------------- --------------------------- 
Monday, 19 February 2024 
Green coring CW Vets at Canowindra 
--------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday, 20 February 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 22 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 



Saturday, 24 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 25 February 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Rd 4 Pennants CWDA 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 26 February 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
- ------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 27 February 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 29 February 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 


